
 

 
 
 
 

Top Pet Care MLM Companies 2025 
 
 
 
 

Summary: 
 
The top pet MLM companies with their innovative product line have been delivering quality 
services for pet lovers. From pet food and supplements to accessories and training materials, these 
MLM pet care companies have given owners the ease of ensuring their pet health. These companies 
have also made remarkable contributions to the direct sales sector in the pet care category. 
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# Company Country Revenue 2024 
 (in million 
USD) 

Revenue 
2023 
 (in million 
USD) 

Growth rate Year 
Founded 

1 
Faberlic Russia 368 346 

 
6% 1997 

2 
Prowin 
international 

Germany 283 283 
 
0% 1995 

3 
LifeVantage USA 230 213 

 
8% 2003 

4 
PawTree USA 25 25 

 
0% 2012 

5  
Reico Vital 

 
Germany 

 
18 

 
18 

 
0% 

 
1992 

6  
CTFO 

 
USA 

 
10 

 
10 

 
0% 

 
2015 

7 
Life 
Abundance 

USA 7 7 

 
0% 1999 

8 Pure Heaven USA 6 6 0% 2009 

9 
HB Naturals USA 

 
3 

3 
 
0% NA 

10 
Anovite USA 

 
3 

3 
 
0% NA 

 

Data updated in June 2025 

*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications. 
 
 

Reference: 
https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/pet-care-mlm-companies 
 

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/pet-care-mlm-companies

	Summary:
	Prepared by:
	Reference:
	Reference:

