

Top Pet Care MLM Companies 2025

Summary:

The top pet MLM companies with their innovative product line have been delivering quality services for pet lovers. From pet food and supplements to accessories and training materials, these MLM pet care companies have given owners the ease of ensuring their pet health. These companies have also made remarkable contributions to the direct sales sector in the pet care category.

Prepared by:



© 2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/pet-care-mlm-companies

#	Company	Country	Revenue 2024 (in million USD)	Revenue 2023 (in million USD)	Growth rate	Year Founded
1	Faberlic	Russia	368	346	6%	1997
2	Prowin international	Germany	283	283	0%	1995
3	LifeVantage	USA	230	213	8%	2003
4	PawTree	USA	25	25	0%	2012
5	Reico Vital	Germany	18	18	0%	1992
6	CTFO	USA	10	10	0%	2015
7	Life Abundance	USA	7	7	0%	1999
8	Pure Heaven	USA	6	6	0%	2009
9	HB Naturals	USA	3	3	0%	NA
10	Anovite	USA	3	3	0%	NA

Data updated in June 2025

Reference: https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/pet-care-mlm-companies

^{*}The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.